mmml�!!!® I oATAsHEET
ECS4810-12M
L2 Gigabit Ethernet Carrier Grade Switch
Product Overview
The Edgecore ECS4810-12M is a Carrier Ethernet access switch ideal for Ethernet service demarcation, extension, and
aggregation. The ECS4810-12M allows service providers to deliver managed converged services, such as voice, video, and data
over virtual Ethernet and IP networks. With flexible combination Gigabit ports, QoS, advanced operation, administration, and
maintenance (OAM), ITU-T Synchronous Ethernet (Sync-E), and support for extended temperature range environments, the

Networks Corporation shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions
contained herein.
Ordering Information
I Optional Accessories [ Product Description
ET3201-FXP 100BASE-FX, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 2 km; Wavelength:1310 nm)
ET3201-FX20 100BASE-FX, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 20 km; Wavelength:1310 nm)
ET4201-LX5 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 5 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm)
ET4201-LX15 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 15 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm)
ET4201-LHX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 40 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm)
ET4201-ZX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 80 km; Wavelength: 1550 nm)
ET4202-SX 1 Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 550 m; Wavelength: 850 nm, DOM)
ET4202-LX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310nm, DOM)
ECView Pro Network Management Software
EC-DS-0417-04